Nombre: ________________________
Clase: __________________________
Fecha: _________________________
 SLE: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Review Telling Time 
Directions: Write the Spanish form of the time given.
Example:
10:15							Son las diez quince
	12:15

	

	1:15

	

	2:15

	

	3:15

	

	4:15

	

	5:15

	

	6:15

	

	7:15

	

	8:15

	

	9:15

	

	10:15

	

	11:15


	




